
Approved Builders

BlackOak Custom Homes 
Mack Davis    281-853-9762

md@blackoak-homes.com


Design Tech Homes 
New Home Sales     281-355-1591


info@dth.com


Kurk Custom Homes 
Ryan Tate    832-823-8593


ryan@kurkhomes.com


Partners In Building 
Greg Memmelaar    832-296-9205


greg.memmelaar@partnersinbuilding.com


Royal Texan Homes 
New Home Sales    832-699-0475


sales@royaltexan.com
Superior Custom Homes 
Scooter Jefferson    936-276-6361


scooterjefferson@superiorhomescustom.com


Martone Custom Homes 
Will Biestek   281-836-4687


will@martonecustomhomes.com


RVision Homes 
Scott Edmiston   936-730-4883


scott@rvisionhomes.com


Sierra Classic Homes 
Bill Rice   936-755-3498

wrice@sierraclassic.com


Tilson Custom Homes 
Amy Williams   936-755-1643


williamsa@tilsonhome.com

Catherine Knox   936-755-1642


knoxc@tilsonhome.com
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